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LISBOA

P. SETUBAL
ALENTEJO
ALENTEJO
ALENTEJO

NV
NV
2015
NV
NV

2021
2022
2021
2019
2019
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2022
2021
2020
2020

2022
2022
2021

2018
2019
2020
2020
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2019
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WINES

SPARKLING

Luis Pato Blanc des Blancs
Filipa Pato 3B Rosé

Vértice Milesimé

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé

WHITE
Maria Saudade

Quinta do Regueiro "Alvarinho" Reserva
Quinta da Pedra Escrita

Quinta da Silveira Colheita

Quinta Maria Izabel

Vallado Reserva

Luis Pato Vinhas Velhas

Ca&Ra ciassico

Quinta do Penedo "Encruzado"

Mira do O "Arinto"

Adega Mae "Chardonnay"

Carlos Reynolds

Vicentino "Sauvignon Blanc"

Alento Reserva

Terras de Lava

ROSE
Adega Mae "Pinot Noir"
Atlantis

Whispering Angel

RED

Quinta dos Tavoras Reserva "Vinhas Velhas"

Niepoort Morgadio da Calgada

Vallado 3 Melros

Quinta do Crasto Reserva "Vinhas Velhas"
Quinta de Valbom

Vadio "Baga"

Casa da Passarella Abanico Reserva
Quinta Ponte Pedrinha "Touriga Nacional"
Ninfa "Vinhas Velhas"

Chocapalha

Quinta do Monte d'Oiro "Syrah"
Pegos Claros Claro

Adega Monte Branco Alento

Lapa dos Gaivoes

Zagalos Reserva

COPO
15CL

5,5

10

4,5

4,5

10

GARRAFA

23
32
58
105
160

22
29
36
27
49
63
27
18
24
48
25
24
29
35
38

25
18
49

29
23
28
79
45
38
25
30
35
25
32
29
19
27
39



PORTO
PORTO

M. SETUBAL
CARCAVELOS
MADEIRA

FORTIFIED

Sandeman Tawny 10 Anos
Sandeman Tawny 20 Anos
Quinta do Piloto Moscatel Superior
Villa Oeiras 7 Anos

Blandy's Verdelho 10 Anos

PRECOS EM €, INCLUEM IVA A TAXA LEGAL EM VIGOR. TAXA DE ROLHA POR GARRAFA 18 €

COPO
5CL

10





